Total 351.54 3,784

33-35 High Street I Daventry I NN11 4BG

Premises To Let: 314.47m² (3,385ft²)

Lease Terms and Rental
The property is available by way of a new effectively full 
repairing and insuring lease for a term to be agreed at an 
annual rent of:-

£45,000 per annum exclusive
(forty-five thousand pounds)

Planning
The property is categorised as Use Class E and can 
therefore be used for the following uses; retail shop, 
financial & professional services, café or restaurant, office 
use, clinic, health centre, creche and gym.

Business Rates
We understand from the Valuation Office Agency that the